CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS
ISIN: CA2271071094

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
12.92 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.70% (0.09)

ISIN CA2271071094
Symbol CRR.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 943 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

12.87 CAD (200)
12.99 CAD (300)
12.84 CAD
12.98 CAD
12.84 CAD
12.83 CAD
12.919691 CAD
98,133
1,267,848.05
619
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2271071094&ID_NOTATION=14476160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d18ee19a7116ce077fc8c8aa0965b48a6f1ef73d6f3dbbcf6735b5987516bb3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b33c6cdff0b561d9&time=1714363011&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=290a22e8491b044418d78165c653018c7577ccaab615e15833d2e5ef1da7272c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b279b960e4a90e783&time=1714363011&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea6e8127209ed6e774dcb28d7b2e03ed614749198963e980075d127643059658&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30c7ec9198fdbbb8b&time=1714363011&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e2b852892e8657ea41d2c64ea5ed33fb973c03c1c6af178977217c0969dcf47&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2aca4bcffe51268cd&time=1714363011&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=639608ddb03b38ed5c06a94a3020a2908decd8f7df8949589c6627ee51398010&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5aa1505847abd77fd&time=1714363011&tool=RSC

CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price

12.92 CAD

Difference (] 0.70% (0.09)
General attributes
ISIN CA2271071094
Symbol CRR.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 943 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.87 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 12.99 CAD (300)
Open 12.84 CAD
High 12.98 CAD
Low 12.84 CAD
Close (prev. day) 12.83 CAD
VWAP 12.919691 CAD
Volume (pcs) 98,133
Trading volume 1,267,848.05
Number of trades 619
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +8.03% -16.16% -21.22%
Perf (abs.) +0.96 -2.49 -3.48
Beta 1.39 1.21 0.99
Volatility 24.33 22.47 20.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

12.98 CAD (114,271
13.43 CAD (176,595
13.66 CAD (186,538
13.63 CAD (177,913
14.50 CAD (2024/02/23
12.73 CAD (2024/04/19
15.69 CAD (2023/05/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.68 CAD (2023/10/03)

All listings for CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 12.92 CAD 1.27 619

Exchange 26

FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 21:05 9.28 USD 0.00 2

Issues 18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14476160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42196984
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42196984

CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT

TRUST

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Donald E.
Clow

Arie Bitton
Cheryl Fraser
Clinton Keay
Fred Santini
Glenn R.

Hynes

John
Barnoski

Trevor Lee

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Knowlton ~ Chairman of Supervisory

Board

A. Craighead Member of Supervisory
Board

Heather Grey- Member of Supervisory

Wolf Board

Heidi Jamieson- Member of Supervisory

Mills Board

James Dickson  Member of Supervisory
Board

Jason Shannon Member of Supervisory
Board

Karen Weaver  Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Vels Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Waters Member of Supervisory
Board

Paul Beesley Member of Supervisory
Board

Paul Sobey Member of Supervisory
Board

3/3


mailto:-

	CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



